Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

l UL248-14 : File No.E194052
l
n Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
Product Code
Circuit Protector
(Micro Chip Fuse)
Fusing Characteristics
Very Fast-acting
Product shape
1608 size
(1.6 mm´0.8 mm)
Rated Current (A)
(ex.) 1R00=1.0 A
Packaging
Punched (paper) taping
R
2
B
3
F
4
E
5
1
6 7
R
8
0
9
0
10
U
UF
E
n Construction
L W a t
ERBFE 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.30±0.20 0.70+0.15
Ð0.10
Type
L
W
a
t
n Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Circuit Protector (Micro Chip Fuse)
Type: ERB
Dimensions  (mm)
c-UL(CSA)C22.2 No.248-14 : File No. E194052
Terminal
Rev.02/04
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/ or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Circuit Protector (Micro Chip Fuse)
0R50 0R75 1R00 1R25 1R50 2R00 2R50 3R00 4R00 5R00
0.5 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0
F G H J K N O P S T
330 185 120 90 70 50 38 31 22 17
ERBFE1R11U
  32 VDC 24 VDC
n Ratings
                Part No.